
ST. ELIZABETH I COLEMAN 
PREGNANCY & ADOPTION SERVICES 

DoMESTIC AooPTION FEE SCHEDULE 

Thank you for considering St. Elizabeth I Coleman as your adoption services provider. It is our privilege to walk 
through the adoption process with you, answering your questions and tending compassionate, professional support 

while you wait the arrival of your child. 

HOME STUDY FEES 

Application Fee (Non-refundable) $ 500.00 
An application fee is required for all Home Studies and Updates 

□ New Home Study Fee $2,000.00 + Mileage
Fee includes an orientation, full day adoption education meeting and visits in the home. 

□ Home Study Update Fees:

• If the Original Home Study was completed by St. Eliz.abethl Coleman

• If the Original Home Study was completed by Another Agency

• Yearly Update (On SEC waiting list)

□ Step-parent/Relative Adoption Fees
• Application Fee

• Homestudy

□ Background Checks ONLY

PLACEMENT FEES 

$ 850.00 + Mileage 

$1,500.00 + Mileage 

$ 100.00 + Mileage 

$ 500.00 

$ 850.00 + Mileage 

$200.00 

Placement Fee for Healthy Infants (includes Post-Placement Supervision Fee) see income fee schedule below. 
This includes healthy infants of any racial or ethnic background. Placement fee is due in full at the time of placement. 
A federal tax credit is available to adoptive parents of healthy infants. Consult your tax advisor. 

$18,000 

Placement Fee for Special Needs Children (includes Post-Placement Supervision Fee) $8,000 * 
This includes some children with long term medical issues; school age children; sibling groups (healthy newborns 
excluded); and other identified children with special placement needs A federal tax credit is available to adoptive 
parents of children with special needs. Consult your tax advisor. 

* Up to $4,000 in pre-birth expenses will be in addition to the Placement Fee

ADDffiONALSERVICES OFFERED 

■

■ 

Post Placement Supeivision Fee
(for families that do not use St. Elizabeth/Coleman for Placement)
Private/Interstate/Inter-country Adoption Services

$ 375.00 + Mileage 

Please call for Fees 

St. Elizabeth I Coleman Home Studies are state- approved and provided to Indiana residents only. 
All fees are subject to change. 

Services of Catholic Charities Indianapolis 
2500 Churchman Avenue Indianapolis, IN 46203 

PH 317-787-3412 FX 317-787-0482 www.givingbirthtohope.org 

--
CommunityPartner 




